
Heifers Between the Hedges
Athens, Ga.

Jackpot Show Results - 88 entries
PLACINGS

Angus
Class 1

1 6452 Clay Williams Oconee 4-H 1/29/2006 15348286
2 675 Bobby Manning Toombs Co 4-H 12/17/2005 15399628
3 14 Hannah C. Findley Gilmer Co FFA 2/14/2006 15389647
4 Haley Gilreath Dawson 3/7/06

Class 2
1 5277 Taylor Houser Oglethorpe Co FFA 10/14/2005 15409031
2 2005 Clay Williams Oconee 4-H 11/3/2005 15336408
3 678 Natalie Rosenbalm Dade Co 4-H 11/3/2005 15320819
4 533 Cameron Clark Wilcox Co 4-H 11/26/05
5 514 Daniel White Franklin Co FFA 11/14/2005 15372303
6 5170 Katherine Throne LaGrange FFA 10/31/2005 15217530
7 K341 Ashley Manning Toombs Co 4-H 11/1/2005 15357722
8 4602 Haley Throne Troup Co 4-H 11/1/2005 15329900
9 5154 Bobby Manning Toombs Co 4-H 10/10/2005 15217522

10 529C Hannah C. Findley Gilmer Co FFA 10/14/2005 15320849

Class 3
1 5054R Clay Williams Oconee 4-H 10/1/2005 15323615
2 9025 Katie Lents Murray Co FFA 9/23/2005 t 15329224
3 R22 Colton Farrow Wilcox Co 4-H 9/2/2005 15336761
4 5505 Shelby Eidson Oglethorpe Co FFA 9/5/2005 15085776

Champion HF Clay Williams (5054R)
Res. Champion HF Taylor Houser

Chi-Influence
Class 4

1 585 Julia Martin Jefferson Co FFA 3/6/2006 P319632
2 E70S Katherine Throne LaGrange FFA 1/21/2006 319488

Class 5
1 120R Bo StClair Stephens Co FFA 10/23/2005 320346
2 501R Brandon Webb Murray Co FFA 11/3/2005 319370
3 573R Tyler Bush Banks Co FFA 9/23/2005 319365
4 546R Brett Babcock Bartow Co 4-H 10/10/2005 H319849

Champion HF Julia Martin
Res. Champion HF Bo StClair

Hereford
Class 6

1 AK P12 Christopher Hart Madison Co. 4-H 4/10/2006 42695843
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Class 7

1
NJB P606 Miss Olie 

607 Trina Parks Gilmer Co FFA 2/25/2006 P42692485
2 GHF S01 Kari Dylong Newton Co 4-H 1/6/2006 P42661467
3 AK P03B Kelsi Thompson Comer 4-H 2/24/2006 4273676
4 Re! B19 LE! WTF Derek Pollard Perry FFA 2/17/2006 P42697913

Class 8

1 MF Miss Lady Lavish Trina Parks Gilmer Co FFA 10/2/2005 P42639333
2 555 Hannah Sullins Cass High FFA 9/16/2005 P42653841
3 GHF R103 Kari Dylong Newton Co 4-H 11/27/2005 P42661465
4 5271 Shelly Patton Madison Co FFA #REF! P42658024
5 R13 A-C Talton Perry FFA 11/27/2005 P42697909
6 RE CCPH/LE R11 Travis McArthur Gilmer Co FFA 10/9/2005 P42652707
7 R6 Dustin Nichols Newton Co 4-H 10/5/2005 P42660295
8 RE CCPH/LE R12 Travis McArthur Gilmer Co FFA 10/8/2005 P42652708

Champion HF Trina Parks Class 7
Res. Champion HF Trina Parks Class 8

Maine
Class 9

1 LE-SBC352R Kyle Little Oglethorpe Co FFA 12/10/2006 360443

Class 10
1 CFCC 177R Derek Webb Murray Co FFA 0.043902439 359756
2 504R Derek Webb Murray Co FFA 10/7/2005 358002
3 Mica R118 Matt Simmons Oglethorpe Co FFA 9/2/2005 359650
4 RICC/5011R Melissa Dove Oglethorpe Co FFA 10/16/2005 357637
5 Brandon Arnold Jefferson Co 4-H 10/9/2007
6 544R Katherine Throne LaGrange FFA 10/22/2005 361072

Champion HF Derek Webb (CFCC177R)
Res. Champion HF Derek Webb (504R)

Red Angus
Class 11

1 12R Cindy Cooper Jackson Co 4-H 12/12/2005 1092703
2 R250 Ethan Duckett Banks Co FFA 12/18/2005 1087765
3 TWG 323R Kisha Scott Marray Co FFA 11/5/2005 1084856

Class 12
1 PWB/005 Matthew McKinney Perry FFA 10/13/2005 1088499
2 R206 Ethan Duckett Banks Co FFA 10/13/2005 1087764
3 TWG 831 R Kisha Scott Murray Co FFA 10/3/2005 1084855
4 LHS 812 Hannah C. Findley Gilmer Co FFA 9/25/2005 1073308

Champion HF Matthew McKinney



Heifers Between the Hedges

Jackpot Show Results - 88 entries
Res. Champion HF Athens, Ga.Cindy Cooper

Shorthorn
Class 13

1 116 Micheal Carter Stephens Co FFA 1/11/2006 4113132
2 6AS1 Bo StClair Stephens Co FFA 3/20/2006 4115292
3 PH091 Will Cochran Banks Co FFA 3/20/2006 *X4109493
4 4 Cliff Hendricks Rabun Co FFA 2/24/2006 x4108189

Class 14
1 551R Hunter Ballew Oconee Co FFA 11/25/2005 4108035
2 John Reasor Dade Co 4-H 12/28/2007
3 1A Micheal Carter Stephens Co FFA 11/11/2005 X4108845
4 RE 5J05 Travis McArthur Gilmer Co FFA 12/31/2005 X4111315

Class 15
1 R341 Gibson Priest Bartow Co 4-H 9/8/2006 XAR41705
2 3C6 Taylor Houser Oglethorpe Co FFA 10/21/2005 *4108663
3 5211 Peyton Sumner Cook Co 4-H 9/21/2005 *X4108652
4 4C6 McCall Houser Oglethorpe Co FFA 10/16/2005 *X4108664
5 3 Cliff Hendricks Rabun Co FFA 9/5/2005 x4107870

Champion HF Michael Carter
Res. Champion HF Hunter Ballew

Simmental
Class 16

1 S48 Tyler Bush Banks Co FFA 2/5/2006 2328080
2 S601 Steven Cooper Jackson Co 4-H 1/6/2006 2335620
3 R725 Jessica Phillips Franklin Co FFA 2/24/2006 2337718

Class 17
1 R177 Jennifer Dalton Bank Co FFA 11/9/2005 2320425
2 R55 Steven Cooper Jackson Co 4-H 9/2/2005 2323256
3 R64 Brianna Bryant Jackson Co 4-H 9/5/2005 2323239
4 R163 Hannah Segars Stephens Co FFA 11/3/2005 2320412
5 R74S Christopher Hart Madison Co. 4-H 2/14/2006 2337495
6 376R LE Josh Davis Murray Co 4-H 9/4/2005 2326314

Champion HF Jennifer Dalton
Res. Champion HF Steven Cooper

% Simmental
Class 18

1 R8 Zack Crowe Cass High FFA 12/6/2005 2337779
2 6134S Sarah Loughridge Murray Co FFA 1/6/2006 2330215
3 6104S Jordan Harrison Montgomery 4-H 1/5/2006 2330214
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Class 19
1 607R LE Chad Davis Murray Co FFA 9/23/2005 2326315
2 0403R Jenifer Martin Jefferson Co 4-H 9/3/2005 2325347
3 Bailee Boling Bates Co 10/26/2007
4 101R Macy Seagraves Jackson Co 4-H 10/23/2005 2325349

Champion HF Zack Crowe
Res. Champion HF Chad Davis

All Other Breeds
Class 20

1 6045 Tyler Arnold Madison Co 4-H 2/2/2006 LFF-1840784
2 S5476 Cameron Adams Stephens Co 4-H 1/6/2006 213055

Class 21
1 505 * Faith Turk Banks Co FFA 9/12/2006 F1037798
2 210R Gibson Priest Bartow Co 4-H 9/15/2006 AMGV972832
3 Taylor Schieszer Jackson Co 4-H 11/1/2007
4 TJB 669R Taylor Saxon Hart Co 4-H 10/24/2005 978667
5 WHF R07 Megan Taylor Stephens Co 4-H 11/22/2005 212981

Champion HF Tyler Arnold
Res. Champion HF Faith Turk

Commercial
Class 22

1 2841 Cody Scott Murray Co FFA
2 87 2802 Billy Gordy Perry FFA
3 50S Cameron Clark Wilcox Co FFA
4 24 Brett Boling Banks Co FFA

Class 23
1 ESBS Bailee Boling Banks Co FFA
2 1645 Chase Crumley Jackson Co FFA
3 3 Tyson Strickland Perry FFA
4 12 Samantha Strickland Perry FFA
5 5R Haley Throne Troup Co 4-H

Class 24
1 205R Melissa Dove Oglethorpe Co FFA
2 85 Dylan Pollard Perry FFA
3 TADS4R Greyson Farrow Wilcox Co 4-H
4 MMM 1105 Matthew McKinney Perry FFA
5 158 2541 Katie Daughtery Cook Co FFA
6 613 Tyler Arnold Madison Co 4-H
7 2585 Evan Dover Murray Co FFA
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Jackpot Show Results - 88 entries
8 14 AthenMorgan Strickland s, Ga.Perry FFA

Class 25
1 SI 2 Brittany Barnes Franklin Co FFA
2 S18 Daniel White Franklin Co FFA
3 6R Richard Bending Banks Co FFA
4 111 Brett Babcock Bartow Co 4-H
5 R1 tag 56 Gibson Priest Bartow Co 4-H
6 12R Kayla Kirby Rabun Co FFA
7 5304R Megan Crooms West Laurens FFA

Class 26
1 JR80 Greg Callaway Wilkes Co FFA
2 688R Shelly Patton Madison Co FFA
3 5319R Melanie Crooms West Laurens FFA
4 02 tag 2800 Brent Gentry Perry FFA
5 28R Kayla Kirby Rabun Co FFA

Class 27
1 LE 5999R Kallie Johnson Cherokee Co 4-H
2 248 Stephanie Hilburn Madison Co 4-H
3 CNT 1 Charlie Turk Bank Co FFA
4 Keyes Davison Franklin Co FFA

Class 28
1 R52 Hannah Segars Stephens Co FFA
2 1 Mark Lents Murray Co FFA
3 Keyes Davison Franklin Co FFA
4 RE:11/GA2589 Hillary Mason Murray Co FFA
5 545 R Eddie Hilburn Madison Co 4-H
6 MAC5 Cody McMahan Banks Co FFA

Champion HF Hannah Segars
Res. Champion HF Cody Scott

Supreme:
Grand Hannah Segars Commercial
Reserve Cody Scott
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Points Show Results
PLACINGS

Angus
Class 1

1 954 Brandon Arnold Jefferson City FFA 2/15/2006 15277911
2 623 Taylor Waldrop Franklin Co 4-H 1/2/2006 15413379
3 6452 Clay Williams Oconee 4-H 1/29/2006 15348286
4 6006 Hayley Gilreath Dawson Co 4-H 3/7/2006 15444451
5 14 Hannah C. Findley Gilmer Co FFA 2/14/2006 15389647
6 61 Taylor Manning Toombs Co 4-H 3/5/2006 15398906

Class 2
1 R12 Jessica Harston Winder-Barrow FFA 12/10/2005 15372309
2 R13 Tiffany Bettie Winder-Barrow FFA 12/15/2005 15372310
3 516 Brandon Kohler Winder-Barrow FFA 12/9/2005 15372305

Class 3
1 2005 Clay Williams Oconee 4-H 11/3/2005 15336408
2 678 Natalie Rosenbalm Dade Co 4-H 11/3/2005 15320819
3 4602 Haley Throne Troup Co 4-H 11/1/2005 15329900
4 514 Daniel White Franklin Co FFA 11/14/2005 15372303
5 535 Cameron Clarke Wilcox Co FFA 11/26/2005 15350903
6 579 Brandon Arnold Jefferson City FFA 11/25/2005 15249462
7 5096 Melanie Crooms West Laurens FFA 11/8/2005 15216885
8 5022 Hayley Gilreath Dawson Co 4-H 11/7/2005 15454672
9 610 Cain Thurmond Jefferson FFA 11/7/2005 15411119

Class 4
1 5054R Clay Williams Oconee 4-H 10/1/2005 15323615
2 5277 Taylor Houser Oglethorpe Co FFA 10/14/2005 15409031
3 5170 Katherine Throne LaGrange FFA 10/31/2005 15217530
4 529C Hannah C. Findley Gilmer Co FFA 10/14/2005 15320849

Class 5
1 R22 Colton Farrow Wilcox Co 4-H 9/2/2005 15336761
2 9025 Katie Lents Murray Co FFA 9/23/2005 t 15329224
3 5505 Shelby Eidson Oglethorpe Co FFA 9/5/2005 15085776

Champion HF Clay Williams #27 5054R Class 4
Res. Champion HF Colton Farrow #32 R22 Class 5

Chi-Influence
Class 6

1 585 Julia Martin Jefferson Co FFA 3/6/2006 P319632
2 E70S Katherine Throne LaGrange FFA 1/21/2006 319488

Class 7
1 120R Bo StClair Stephens Co FFA 10/23/2005 320346
2 501R Brandon Webb Murray Co FFA 11/3/2005 319370
3 CB0412 Jessica Harston Winder-Barrow FFA 11/18/2005 P319127
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Class 8
1 546R Brett Babcock Bartow Co 4-H 10/10/2005 H319849
2 573R Tyler Bush Banks Co FFA 9/23/2005 319365
3 357R Kristen Woodall Jefferson City FFA 9/4/2005 P320073

Champion HF Julia Martin Class 6
Res. Champion HF Bo St. Clair Class 7

Hereford
Class 9

1 AK P12 Christopher Hart Madison Co. 4-H 4/10/2006 42695843

Class 10
1 GHF S01 Kari Dylong Newton Co 4-H 1/6/2006 P42661467
2 AK P03B Kelsi Thompson Comer 4-H 2/24/2006 4273676

3
NJB P606 Miss Olie 

607 Trina Parks Gilmer Co FFA 2/25/2006 P42692485
4 Re! B19 LE! WTF Derek Pollard Perry FFA 2/17/2006 P42697913

Class 11
1 555 Hannah Sullins Cass High FFA 9/16/2005 P42653841
2 GHF R103 Kari Dylong Newton Co 4-H 11/27/2005 P42661465
3 5271 Shelly Patton Madison Co FFA #REF! P42658024

4 MF Miss Lady Lavish Trina Parks Gilmer Co FFA 10/2/2005 P42639333
5 R13 A-C Talton Perry FFA 11/27/2005 P42697909
6 Dustin Nichols Newton Co FFA
7 5540 Catherine Wilson Jefferson City FFA 10/30/2005 P42735066

Champion HF Hannah Sullins Class 11
Res. Champion HF Kari Dylong Class 10

Maine
Class 12

1 LE-SBC352R Kyle Little Ogelthorpe FFA 12/10/2006 360443

Class 13
1 504R Derek Webb Murray Co FFA 10/7/2005 358002
2 Matt Simmons Oglethorpe Co FFA 9/2/2005
3 CFCC 177R Derek Webb Murray Co FFA 9/2/2005 359756
4 TADS3R Katie Daughtery Cook Co FFA 10/1/2005 357611
5 JCCJ/563R Brandon Arnold Jefferson City FFA 10/9/2005 358074
6 RICC/5011R Melissa Dove Oglethorpe Co FFA 10/16/2005 357637
7 544R Katherine Throne LaGrange FFA 10/22/2005 361072

Champion HF Derek Webb Class 13
Res. Champion HF Matt Simmons Class 13
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Shorthorn
Class 14

1 116 Micheal Carter Stephens Co FFA 1/11/2006 4113132
2 BP 039 Kayla Boswell Banks Co FFA 2/8/2006 *X4110729
3 PH091 Will Cochran Banks Co FFA 3/20/2006 *X4109493
4 162 Catherine Wilson Jefferson City FFA 1/28/2006 4112787
5 6 Taylor Schieszar Jackson Co FFA 1/9/2006 X411645
6 6112 Ansley Benson Oconee Co FFA 3/28/2006 X4112745
7 6AS1 Bo StClair Stephens Co FFA 3/20/2006 4115292
7 4 Cliff Hendricks Rabun Co FFA 2/24/2006 x4108189

Class 15
1 M601 John Reasor Dade Co 4-H 12/28/2005 *4112815
2 551R Hunter Ballew Murray Co FFA 11/25/2005 4108035
3 1A Micheal Carter Stephens Co FFA 11/11/2005 X4108845
4 2C6 Kayla Boswell Banks Co FFA 11/5/2005 *4109491
5 BP 037 Kayla Boswell Banks Co FFA 11/16/2005 *X4110728
6 14C6 Kolton Pendley Banks Co FFA 12/4/2005 4109289

Class 16
1 R341 Gibson Priest Bartow Co 4-H 9/8/2006 XAR41705
2 3C6 Taylor Houser Oglethorpe Co FFA 10/21/2005 *4108663
3 4C6 McCall Houser Oglethorpe Co FFA 10/16/2005 *X4108664
4 5C6 Rosie Price Banks Co FFA 10/10/2005 4108662
5 3 Cliff Hendricks Rabun Co FFA 9/5/2005 x4107870
6 160 LE Clint Gavitt Oconee Co FFA 10/31/2005 *X4111612

Champion HF John Reasor Dade Co. 4-H Class 15
Res. Champion HF Hunter Ballew Murray Co. Class 15

Simmental
Class 17

1 R74S Christopher Hart Madison Co. 4-H 2/14/2006 2,337,495
2 S82 Hannah Segars Stephens Co FFA 2/1/2006 2,328,811
3 S601 Steven Cooper Jackson Co 4-H 1/6/2006 2,335,620
4 S03 Jennifer Dalton Bank Co FFA 1/10/2006 2,336,669
5 S48 Tyler Bush Banks Co FFA 2/5/2006 2,328,080

Class 18
1 R177 Jennifer Dalton Bank Co FFA 11/9/2005 2,320,425
2 R163 Hannah Segars Stephens Co FFA 11/3/2005 2,320,412
3 20R Bryan Babcock Cass High FFA 11/20/2005 2,331,884

Class 19
1 R64 Brianna Bryant Jackson Co 4-H 9/5/2005 2,323,239
2 R55 Steven Cooper Jackson Co 4-H 9/2/2005 2,323,256
3 376R LE Josh Davis Murray Co 4-H 9/4/2005 2,326,314
4 KJ5R Jennifer Dalton Bank Co FFA 9/19/2005 2,325,683
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Champion HF Brianna Bryant Class 19
Res. Champion HF Steven Cooper Class 19

% Simmental
Class 20

1 6134S Sarah Loughridge Murray Co FFA 1/6/2006 2,330,215
2 R8 Zack Crowe Cass High FFA 12/6/2005 2,337,779
3 6104S Jordan Harrison Montgomery 4-H 1/5/2006 2,330,214

Class 21
1 0403R Jenifer Martin Jefferson Co 9/3/2005
2 607R LE Chad Davis Murray Co FFA 9/23/2005 2,326,315
3 675R Bailee Boling Banks Co FFA 10/26/2005 12,330,203
4 911R Megan Crooms West Laurens FFA 9/20/2005 2,335,446
6 Macy Seagraves Jackson Co 4H 10/23/2005

Champion HF Jenifer Martin Class 21
Res. Champion HF Chad Davis Class 21

All Other Breeds
Class 22

1 6045 Tyler Arnold Madison Co FFA 2/2/06
2 CL200611 Jarrod Skinner Winder-Barrow FFA 1/16/2006 C930637

Class 23
1 12R Cindy Cooper Jackson Co 4-H 12/12/2005 1092703
2 R250 Ethan Duckett Banks Co FFA 12/18/2005 1087765
3 348R Taylor Schieszer Jackson Co FFA 11/1/2005 NPF-1816185
4 Matthew Lawson 12/26/06
5 WHF R07 Megan Taylor Stephens Co 4-H 11/22/2005 212981
6 XCEL 120R Drew Gosnell Habersham Co FFA 12/24/2005 AMGV978997

Class 24
1 505 * Faith Turk Banks Co FFA 9/12/2006 F1037798
2 R206 Ethan Duckett Banks Co FFA 10/13/2005 1087764
3 210R Gibson Priest Bartow Co 4-H 9/15/2006 AMGV972832
4 10R Taylor Schieszer Jackson Co FFA 9/28/2005 NPF-1828871
5 LHS 812 Hannah C. Findley Gilmer Co FFA 9/25/2005 1073308
6 TJB 669R Taylor Saxon Hart Co 4-H 10/24/2005 978667

Champion HF Cindy Cooper Class 23
Res. Champion HF Tyler Arnold Class 22

Commercial
Class 25

1 EDH 1 Dalton Howard Wilkes Co FFA
2 3106 Tiffany Rollins Northwest Whitfield FFA
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d

3 E1 Erik Pace Chattooga Co FFA
4 21406 Kayla Henderson Whitefield Co FFA
5 1M Matthew Pace Chattooga Co FFA
6 J446 Jarrod Skinner Winder-Barrow FFA

Class 26
1 50 S Cameron Adams Wilcox Co FFA
2 2841 Cody Scott Murray Co FFA
3 24 Brett Boling Banks Co FFA
4 SCH1 Jackson Scott Stephens Co FFA
5 W544 Danielle Pritchett Habersham Co FFA
6 C2 Holly Henderson Chattooga Co FFA
7 2917 Sarah Moody Habersham Co FFA

Class 27
1 87 2802 Billy Gordy Perry FFA
2 5R Haley Throne Troup Co 4-H
3 33006 Getina Walters Northwest Whitfield FFA
4 2908 Heath Thompson Habersham Co FFA
5 R11 Brittany Thorton Stephens Co FFA
6 17 Joey Glasscock Perry FFA
7 TH 2 Tommy Howard Wilkes Co FFA
8 3115 Daman Webber Northwest Whitfield FFA

Class 28
1 1645 Chase Crumley Jackson Co FFA
2 12 Samantha Stricklan Perry FFA
3 3 Tyson Strickland Perry FFA
4 2916 Andrew Goss Habersham Co FFA
5 SF15 Savannah Kirby Rabun Co FFA
6 MW1 Matt Willingham Chattooga Co FFA
7 70 John Ridley Whitefield Co FFA

Class 29
1 ESBS Bailee Boling Banks Co FFA
2 85 Dylan Pollard Perry FFA
3 158 2541 Katie Daughtery Cook Co FFA
4 TADS4R Greyson Farrow Wilcox Co 4-H
5 2585 Evan Dover Murray Co FFA
6 2918 Andrew Goss Habersham Co FFA
7 2911 Heath Thompson Habersham Co FFA

Class 30
1 205R Melissa Dove Oglethorpe Co FFA
2 ZTP 06 Zachary Pritchett Gilmer Co 4-H
3 613 Tyler Arnold Madison Co 4-H
4 14 Morgan Strickland Perry FFA
5 R 5086 Cameron Adams Wilcox Co FFA
6 T523 Brett Boling Banks Co FFA
7 BEP 06 Breann Pritchett Gilmer Co 4-H
8 C1 Erik Pace Chattooga Co FFA
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Class 31
1 S18 Daniel White Franklin Co FFA
2 SI 2 Brittany Barnes Franklin Co FFA
3 23R Kami Pendley Banks Co FFA
4 209 Kaitlan Canady Stephens Co FFA
5 111 Brett Babcock Bartow Co 4-H
6 R1 tag 56 Gibson Priest Bartow Co 4-H

Class 32
1 6R Richard Bending Banks Co FFA
2 5319R Melanie Crooms West Laurens FFA
3 688R Shelly Patton Madison Co FFA
4 12R Kayla Kirby Rabun Co FFA
5 5304R Megan Crooms West Laurens FFA
6 W509 Danielle Pritchett Habersham Co FFA

Class 33
1 LE 5999R Kallie Johnson Cherokee Co 4-H
2 JR80 Greg Callaway Wilkes Co FFA
3 CNT 1 Charlie Turk Banks Co FFA
4 02 tag 2800 Brent Gentry Perry FFA
5 248 Stephanie Hilburn Madison Co 4-H
6 28R Kayla Kirby Rabun Co FFA

Class 34
1 R52 Hannah Segars Stephens Co FFA
2 1 Mark Lents Murray Co FFA
3 545 R Eddie Hilburn Madison Co 4-H
4 MAC5 Cody McMahan Banks Co FFA

Champion HF Bailee Boling Class 29
Res. Champion HF Daniel White Class 31
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